Bus

Rail RE56 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Potsdam Hauptbahnhof — Cottbus Hauptbahnhof Potsdam Hauptbahnhof — Cottbus Hauptbahnhof
10 stops Monday 18:01-18:02
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:01-18:02
Potsdam Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 18:01-18:02
Berlin Wannsee

Thursday 18:01-18:02
Berlin Zoologischer Garten S+U Zoologischer Garten

Friday 18:01-18:02
Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Berlin Ostbahnhof Saturday 18:01-18:02
Berlin Ostkreuz Sunday 18:01-18:02
Konigs Wusterhausen Bahnhof

Route info
Libben(Spreewald) Direction: Potsdam Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 10

Libbenau(Spreewald)
Trip Duration: 1 hour 58 min

Cottbus Hauptbahnhof

Rithezans

/51, Besonderes
. - Scnutzgebiet
Nationalpark g
Niedersdchsische
sy Vartenmeer

e

Bremerhaven

r II
@,D/penStreetMap contri b_ute' rs

B s BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE56-2379301169-1714884347
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE56-2379301169-1714884347
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE56-2379301169-1714884347

Direction
Potsdam Hauptbahnhof — Cottbus Hauptbahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Potsdam Hauptbahnhof

Berlin Wannsee

Berlin S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf

Berlin-Lichtenberg S+U

Kdnigs Wusterhausen Bahnhof

Libben(Spreewald)

Libbenau(Spreewald)

Cottbus Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Potsdam Hauptbahnhof — Cottbus Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Potsdam Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 58 min

18:01

18:01

18:01

18:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE56-2379301169-1714884347

Direction
Bremen Hbf — Norddeich(Norden) Mole

13 stops

Open route schedule

Bremen Hbf

Delmenhorst

Hude(Oldb)

Oldenburg(Oldb) Hbf

Bad Zwischenahn

Westerstede-Ocholt

Augustfehn

Leer(Ostfriesl)

Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Marienhafe Bahnhof

Norden(Ostfriesl)

Norddeich(Norden)

Norddeich(Norden) Mole

Route schedule

Bremen Hbf — Norddeich(Norden) Mole

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bremen Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 2 hour 27 min

05:53-21:53

06:33-21:53

05:53-21:53

06:33-21:50

05:53-21:53

05:53-21:53

07:53-21:53


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE56-2379301169-1714884347

Direction Route schedule

Bremen Hbf — Emden(Ostfriesl) AuRenhafen Bremen Hbf — Emden(Ostfriesl) AuRenhafen
10 stops Monday 09:53-09:55
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:53-09:55
Bremen Hbf

Wednesday 09:53-09:55
Delmenhorst

Thursday 09:53-09:55
Hude(Oldb)

Friday 09:53-09:55
Oldenburg(Oldb) Hbf
Bad Zwischenahn Saturday 09:53-09:55
Westerstede-Ocholt Sunday 09:53
Augustfehn

Route info
Leer(Ostfriesl) Direction: Bremen Hbf

Stops: 10

Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 55 min

Emden(Ostfriesl) AuRenhafen


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE56-2379301169-1714884347

Direction Route schedule

Norddeich(Norden) Mole — Bremen Hbf Norddeich(Norden) Mole — Bremen Hbf
13 stops Monday 04:16-20:16
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:16-20:16
Norddeich(Norden) Mole

Wednesday 04:16-20:16
Norddeich(Norden)

Thursday 04:16-20:16
Norden(Ostfriesl)

Friday 04:16-20:16
Marienhafe Bahnhof
Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf Saturday 04:16-20:16
Leer(Ostfries|) Sunday 07:35-20:16
Augustfehn

Route info
Westerstede-Ocholt Direction: Norddeich(Norden) Mole

Stops: 13

Bad Zwischenahn

Trip Duration: 2 hour 29 min
Oldenburg(Oldb) Hbf
Hude(Oldb)

Delmenhorst

Bremen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE56-2379301169-1714884347

Direction Route schedule

Cottbus Hauptbahnhof — Potsdam Hauptbahnhof Cottbus Hauptbahnhof — Potsdam Hauptbahnhof
8 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:01
Cottbus Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
Libbenau(Spreewald)

Thursday 06:01
Libben(Spreewald)

Friday -
Konigs Wusterhausen Bahnhof
Berlin-Lichtenberg S+U Saturday 06:01
Berlin S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf Sunday -
Berlin Wannsee

Route info
Potsdam Hauptbahnhof Direction: Cottbus Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE56-2379301169-1714884347

Direction
Berlin Hbf (tief) — Potsdam Hauptbahnhof

3 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Hbf (tief)

Berlin Wannsee

Potsdam Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Berlin Hbf (tief) — Potsdam Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 07:35

Route info
Direction: Berlin Hbf (tief)
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE56-2379301169-1714884347

Direction Route schedule

Emden(Ostfriesl) AuRenhafen — Bremen Hbf Emden(Ostfriesl) AuRenhafen — Bremen Hbf
10 stops Monday 12:01
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:01
Emden(Ostfriesl) AuRenhafen

Wednesday 12:01
Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Thursday 12:01
Leer(Ostfriesl)

Friday 12:01
Augustfehn
Westerstede-Ocholt Saturday 1201
Bad Zwischenahn Sunday 12:01
Oldenburg(Oldb) Hbf )

Route info
Hude(Oldb) Direction: Emden(Ostfriesl) AuRenhafen

Stops: 10

Delmenhorst
Trip Duration: 2 hour 4 min

Bremen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE56-2379301169-1714884347

Direction Route schedule

Cottbus Hauptbahnhof — Potsdam Hauptbahnhof Cottbus Hauptbahnhof — Potsdam Hauptbahnhof
10 stops Monday 06:01
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:01
Cottbus Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 06:01
Libbenau(Spreewald)

Thursday 06:01
Libben(Spreewald)

Friday 06:01
Konigs Wusterhausen Bahnhof
Berlin Ostkreuz Saturday 06:01
Berlin Ostbahnhof Sunday 07:18-07:20
Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Berlin Zoologischer Garten S+U Zoologischer Garten Direction: Cottbus Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 10

Berlin Wannsee
Trip Duration: 1 hour 57 min

Potsdam Hauptbahnhof

RE56 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE56-2379301169-1714884347

